
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Monday June 2, 2025 by 4:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: ES 2022-03 Upper Joe Creek East Branch Specific Remediation Plan, C2 
 
TIME:  9:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid Plus Add Alts. 1-2  
DATE:    May 20, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Sergio Valles  City of Tulsa 918-596-9583 svalles@cityoftulsa.org 
Drew Liechti  City of Tulsa 918-596-9585 aliechti@cityoftulsa.org 
Ryan Mittasch Tetra Tech  918-249-3909 ryan.mittasch@tetratech.com  
Terry Roller  T-G Excavating  918-266-4736 terry@tgexc.com 
Larry Haney T- G Excavating 918-266-4736 larry@tgexc.com  
Blake Haley Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.com  
Rodney Madden  McGuire Brothers  918-2224-2764 rmadden@mcguirebrothers.com  
Delissa McIntyre Crossland Heavy  918-438-2800 dmcintyre@heavycontractors.com  
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